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1 PALM NOREGRAL Bruno 1:36.103 9 - - 118.2 1:37.081

2 PALM HORNEIT Emmanuel 1:36.629 9 0.526 0.526 117.5 1:37.067

3 CCF BELTOISE Vincent 1:36.771 10 0.668 0.142 117.4 1:37.406

4 PALM BIZET Henri 1:36.778 5 0.675 0.007 117.3 1:36.925

5 CCF CATELIN Adrien 1:37.078 8 0.975 0.300 117.0 1:37.276

6 PALM SEMAILLE Bertrand 1:37.108 6 1.005 0.030 116.9 1:37.919

7 CCF CLAY Tristan 1:37.142 9 1.039 0.034 116.9 1:37.290

8 PALM VAGLIO GIORS Christian 1:37.941 10 1.838 0.799 116.0 1:38.058

9 ROSSELSP HUOT Harold 1:38.003 10 1.900 0.062 115.9 1:38.116

10 ST ELOI LEGUEM David 1:38.005 10 1.902 0.002 115.9 1:38.405

11 ST ELOI GASSIN Bastien 1:38.361 9 2.258 0.356 115.5 1:38.427

12 PALM DUPERRET Michel 1:38.916 7 2.813 0.555 114.8 1:39.132

13 IND MOUCHET David 1:39.187 5 3.084 0.271 114.5 1:39.246

14 IND DALLOIS Pierre-Emmanuel 1:40.047 9 3.944 0.860 113.5 1:40.611

15 CCF DJIANE Stephane 1:41.133 9 5.030 1.086 112.3 1:42.138

16 IND TROTIN Arnaud 1:41.338 9 5.235 0.205 112.1 1:42.217

17 IND BUATHIER Sébastien 1:41.434 7 5.331 0.096 112.0 1:43.050

18 IND DALLOIS Guillaume 1:41.553 9 5.450 0.119 111.8 1:41.920

19 IND HUDIN Olivier 1:42.057 8 5.954 0.504 111.3 1:42.129

20 IND DELHOUME Philippe 1:47.143 9 11.040 5.086 106.0 1:47.314

21 CCF WEIL Antoine 1:48.804 7 12.701 1.661 104.4 1:49.130

22 ROSSELSP BRUN Stephan 1:48.854 9 12.751 0.050 104.3 1:50.208

23 ST ELOI PINSON Eric 1:50.460 7 14.357 1.606 102.8 1:51.750

24 CCF MATHIEU Regis 1:53.791 8 17.688 3.331 99.8 1:54.088

25 ROSSELSP BUATHIER Evelyne 2:08.723 6 32.620 14.932 88.2 2:09.846

Sous réserve de vérifications techniques en cours ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif
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